
8200 6400

6
2
0
0

6
3
0
0

2
9
0
0

1
5
4
0
0

8000 6600

14600

750 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000

1
0
0
0

1
0
0
0

1
0
0
0

1
2
8
0

7
5
0

COLUMN

400x400

1

2

3 4
5

6

7

8

2m HEIGHT RESTRICTION

2m HEIGHT RESTRICTION3x3 3x3

3x2

3x3

4x2

3x2

3x2

3x2

1 : 100

PLAN LAYOUT
1

SHOW NAME: NAMPO 

HARVEST DAY 2018

NAMPO HARVEST DAY 2018 - DELI STANDS OPTION B

CLIENT NAME: 

GRAIN SA

VENUE NAME: BOTHAVILLE

HALL NO: 

STAND NO: 

JOB NO:

QT20170002767

DESIGNER NAME: WILLIE GREYLING 

CHECKED BY: 

COPYRIGHT RESERVED www.expoguys.co.za / tel: 011 433 3260 / fax: 011 433 1717 / info@expoguys.co.za

ACCOUNT EXECUTIVE: CARMEN BAARTMANREVISION: 3



9
8
0

2
0
2
0

3
0
0
0

SHOW NAME: NAMPO 

HARVEST DAY 2018

NAMPO HARVEST DAY 2018 - DELI STANDS OPTION B

CLIENT NAME: 

GRAIN SA

VENUE NAME: BOTHAVILLE

HALL NO: 

STAND NO: 

JOB NO:

QT20170002767

DESIGNER NAME: WILLIE GREYLING 

CHECKED BY: 

COPYRIGHT RESERVED www.expoguys.co.za / tel: 011 433 3260 / fax: 011 433 1717 / info@expoguys.co.za

ACCOUNT EXECUTIVE: CARMEN BAARTMANREVISION: 3

1 : 50

FRONT ELEVATION
1



Important graphic specifications

• Artwork must be provided in High resolution PDF or Jpeg.

• 120 dpi at full size or 300 dpi half size.
• Allow for 10mm bleed.

• Strictly check final sizes and quantities on graphic legend.

• Label artwork according to graphic legend.

• Please note: Artwork not to spec will delay build-up
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